" racing-cars.com

Schumacher ECLIPSE 5 1/12th Circuit Car PARTS LIST

m N=v% Bl (BiR) IN——FK
K203 Eclipse 5 1/12 L=¥29h—Fvb ¥57,000] 5051294183998
U119 77+ (4) ¥600| 5051294011215
U2812 [M4 ZIVE 1OV 7FK1—=IFvh B (4) ¥400] 5051294018528
U3021 [USEAM3X10(10) ¥380| 5051294020163
U3022 [HSEZX M3X8(10) ¥380| 5051294020156
U3023 [USEAM3X10(10) ¥380] 5051294020163
U3131 [ZIVE AR—H—tybh M3 X7 0.5:1:2mm (18) ¥1,100] 5051294021214
U3572 [1ERY M3X14(4) ¥380] 5051294039745
U4155 [ZIVE 7v+— M3 (10) ¥460] 5051294074012
U4156 [F¥vv7EZRX M2.5x8 (4) AF=) ¥400|] 5051294074029
U4210 [q1/ExY M3X3 (10) ¥380] 5051294074562
U4241 [7IE FraFvb M3 (10) ¥750] 5051294074876
U4274 |70 F=WI /K a—b (4) ¥750] 5051294078430
U4302 [F=WI KI5 vbd 2a—b (4) ¥580| 5051294078713
U4547 [F=IWI K4y OV 70 (8) ¥1,150] 5051294086800
U4627 [+ —KAdOVY ¥600| 5051294091361
U4773 [P TFERIVE— ¥600( 5051294094560
u4814 (7o 7R ¥1,150| 5051294097561
U4838 [RFV 9 (735v%7) 77k (2) V¥ 4K ¥600| 5051294097806
U4847 (V¥ A7V 59— ¥600] 5051294097899
U4851 [YUa1K A7V 99—k (2) ¥600] 5051294097936
U4862 [NV 7vdv— T75v% 0.5mm (12) ¥600] 5051294098049
U4950 [RF1EKAR=b (4) ¥1,400] 5051294098926
U4964 [H—F 2 Ry 7L-R ¥1,100] 5051294099060
U4968 [F—=IJ4vb O—70771)0 (4) ¥850] 5051294099107
U4972 [FARINAR7 I +A%—(0.00, 0.50, 1.00, 1.50) (8) ¥2,200( 5051294099145
U4973 [FARINAb 7¥+A%—(0.25, 0.75, 1.25, 1.75) (8) ¥2,200( 5051294099152
U4980 [ZF5UDF—IWATFV)%5 1/4x3/8x1/8 (2) ¥1,100] 5051294099220
U4981 [ZF5UDF—-IWAFY)5 1/8x5/16 (2) ¥1,100] 5051294099237
U4984 [7N= +vb M3 (10) ¥1,080] 5051294099268
U4987 [ARE—IEY 1.5x11.8 (8) ¥400| 5051294099299
U7102 [KEEZX M3x4 (10) ¥400| 5051294116484
U7103 [KEEZX M3x6 (10) ¥400| 5051294116491
U7104 [KEEZX M3x8 (10) ¥400] 5051294116507
U7105 [F2EZX M3x10 (10) ¥400| 5051294116514
U7113 [F+Yy7EX M3x10 (10) ¥400( 5051294116590
U7125 [USEAM3X25(10) ¥400| 5051294116712
U7322 [RZU5 (LN Nyb) =2vh51v—K (2) V¥ ¥600|] 5051294125127
U7483 NI ARZYav I LH ¥2,600( 5051294126735
U7484 [M7AZy¥a iy RH ¥2,800( 5051294126742
U7486 [7I=Z =Ko b ¥1,100( 5051294126766
U7488 [UR 09 ¥400( 5051294126780
U7489 [7axb A7V 9 (K74b) 207 (=&E) (2) ¥600| 5051294126797
U7558 |[mmT—7 (10) ¥450| 5051294131180
U7689 [M3 r9—b (ER) (10) ¥580| 5051294132491
U7710 [M3 7= +—1.0mm (10) ¥500( 5051294132705
U7743 [FE22P M2.5%X8 (10) ¥380| 5051294133030
U7787 [2avsby7¥®F—=)v ¢ 5.5mm (4) ¥750] 5051294133474
U7832 [FR=IA%YK Low 2IVh5a—b (4) ¥750] 5051294133924
U7833 [F=IA&YEK Low ¥a—h (4) ¥750] 5051294133931
U7871 |EFxRvb=eovb ¥1,000] 5051294134310
u7872 [HrRkU2 (2) ¥1,300] 5051294134327
U7879 [v—& KR 16mm (2) ¥600] 5051294134389
U7884 [M3x6 rEx¥ (4) ¥400| 5051294134433
U7899 [577 AX—H—tyh ¥400| 5051294134587
U7913 [A—F > V¥ DERRMYT ¥800| 5051294134723
U8087 [7PIVE & iv—FKT« ¥680| 5051294152086




m nN=v% il (Hh) N—2—FK
U133 [oUr¥ 6%X1 (10) ¥400] 5051294152543
U8142 [C/F RINF=ok ¥1,700] 5051294152635
U8150 [#9E> (2) ¥1,100] 5051294152710
U8151 [C/F R7—=WNF72RN ¥2,400| 5051294152727
U8264 [7ZINI M3 #—>21v92) 35mm 757 (2) ¥880[ 5051294153854
U8336 [K5F+4V)y7 70 (10) ¥400] 5051294154578
U8337 [#/1—aOyk V2 ¥720| 5051294154585
U8351 [HSEAR M3IX5 (10) ¥400] 5051294154721
Ug372 [C/FE—L ¥2,850[ 5051294154936
U8376 [N7F+)7— (2) ¥1,400] 5051294154974
U8459 [C/F )X A7V Ji1\Fi— ¥1,350| 5051294155803
U8460 [C/F RYKN—R ¥2.300 5051294155810
U8461 [C/F & iNx—==2b ¥1,680] 5051294155827
U8462 [C/F /x/ix— ¥2500] 5051294155834
U8464 [C/F by7Fv* (2) ¥2,950] 5051294155858
U8465 [C/F Y=k K=wovb ¥1,080] 5051294155865
U8466 [C/F F¥v>/IN\—Ab3v7 15° ¥1,400] 5051294155872
U8467 |7V rvr— ¥8,500| 5051294155889
U8468 [>+>—FKARk (4) ¥750] 5051294155896
U8469 [U—F KAk (2) ¥750] 5051294155902
U8470 [+ —KAb 21.1mm ¥650| 5051294155919
U8471 3D/ IN— ¥1,000] 5051294155926
U8472 |Z7arbk JEKEAMY7 position 2 ¥580| 5051294155933
U8473 [7ZOxb UEKEAMY7 position 3 ¥580[ 5051294155940
U8474 [7Oxb YEKEAMY7 position 4 ¥580[ 5051294155957
U8475 [Zarvhk EXRvbE=I (2) ¥750] 5051294155964
UB476 [KW—TA~N—H— (10) ¥580] 5051294155971
U8477 |25T —kKtL/\— FyhMiE ¥1,100| 5051294155988
U8478 |23T Y¥—KtA/\— ¥1,100| 5051294155995
U8479 |HEX The—=No57 V2 ¥1,500| 5051294156008
U8482 |[C/F ZOVPIVEREAAR—H— 1.0mm (4) ¥750] 5051294156039
U8483 [7ZAOxb YEKRAMY7 position 1 ¥580[ 5051294156046
CR515 [76T R/v—F+ (Kimbrough 64EY¥) ¥800| 5051294121464




Schumacher ECLIPSE © Option Parts
& N—Y% SEfii (BE5I) IN—a— K

AR
U1954 |70 RS ARARTZYL S ¥2700[ 5051294013219
U2135 [M4 FrOvokL—=NFIybk =TI (4) ¥580| 5051294013622
U2810 [M4 7S F1Ov7FA=NF Vb & (4) ¥400] 5051294018504
U2811 [M4 7NV F1Ov7FA—NVFIh F (4) ¥400] 5051294018511
U3478 |5A—Jv "Schumacher = (Ri@3#R) ¥750| 5051294031985
U3582 [ZLoar A—n5o999 (1) ¥1,000] 5051294039844
U4112 [5F7 2L 1/4X5/16X0.004 ¥450[ 5051294073589
U4298 [RF—=IV &—2i1vy%9)b 35mm (2) ¥950| 5051294078676
U4328 [12137bk —FtwL/v— (23T/25T &1) ¥1,900] 5051294078973
U4808 [1/8" 7O0—L F7F—=) (12) ¥600| 5051294097509
U4809 [F—WAR7V9 1/4x3/8" x1/8" (2) ¥780| 5051294097516
U4811 [1/8" Zk31RVaY F2H:=N (12) ¥1,850] 5051294097530
U4839 V¥ X7V T (T IVin=) EF47LJ)7k (2) ¥600[ 5051294097813
U4840 ¥ Z7V2F (A=IF) SF47LIV=F (2) ¥600[ 5051294097820
U4841 V¥ X7V 7 (=uHlv) Iv—FK (2) ¥600] 5051294097837
U4842 [Zaihk X7V T (735v%7) J7b (2) ¥600[ 5051294097844
U4843 7Ok A7V T (Y Wis=) 547 L (2) ¥600] 5051294097851
U4844 7ok Z7V) 7 (3—NK) —FK (2) ¥600[ 5051294097868
U4845 7ok A7) 7ty A& ¥1,900] 5051294097875
U4846 V¥ X7V 7tV 68 ¥3,200] 5051294097882
U4855 [F7 7vrv— ¥600| 5051294097974
U4861 F7 VEIRFYI ¥1,850| 5051294098032
U4970 [C/FXY7HARN ¥3,800| 5051294099121
U4974 |HR14NV957 LH ¥2200] 5051294099169
U4975 [7v+—*F+J¥—RH ¥2,200] 5051294099176
U7298 [7IVS DA RL—IVERX M3x8 (6) ¥600][ 5051294123079
U7315 [&—2/vyonayk F42 35mm (Iviv—) ¥1,200] 5051294125059
U7323 [DXRATV 9 7799 205 (=miE) (2) ¥600| 5051294125134
U7453 [Z7=272b*Yb 30/40mm ¥1,500] 5051294126438
U7486 [7ZNX —FKeo b ¥1,100] 5051294126766
U7680 |[HY—FKAN—H— Sanwa H ¥1,150] 5051294132408
U7690 (7570 F=IWAF7V9 1/4x 3/8x 1/8 (2) ¥2,150] 5051294017507
U7691 [Z7oo70F—-WA~7)% 1/8 x5/16" x 9/64" (2) ¥1,800] 5051294017514
U7709 [M3 7ZWVE 7v+— 0.75mm (10) 75v%7 ¥500[ 5051294132699
U7712 [M3 7V 7v+— 3.0mm (10) 75v%7 ¥500[ 5051294132729
U7774 [M3 7NV 7v+— 1.5mm (10) 75v%7 ¥580[ 5051294133344
U7825 [F%2 EFRYbFE—I 5.5mm Low (2) ¥1,080] 5051294133856
U7828 [F&2 F—=WAZYK Low 2IVh5a—bk (4) ¥1,200] 5051294133887
U7829 [F&> F—=WAZ YK Low a—hk (4) ¥1,200] 5051294133894
U7883 [RF—=IV F7792AN ¥1,300| 5051294134426
U7897 [ZNI EFRYPANR—Y— 1mm (2) ¥1,000] 5051294134563
U7918 [ZIVZ EFRyb2o/b ¥1,800] 5051294134778
U7919 (7= EXRyb7OV% ¥1,600] 5051294134785
U7920 [7ZIVE SARNABAN—H— 0.5mm (4) ¥2,180] 5051294134792
U7921 [V SARNABAN—H— 0.75mm (4) ¥2,180] 5051294134808
U7933 [7ZIVE NTx+)7— ¥3,800] 5051294134921
U7936 |F&2 ¥ 9EY (2) ¥1,300] 5051294134952
U7937 [F5> 7208720 (2) ¥1,300] 5051294134969
U7938 [7ZIVE +>—FKZXS 8mm (2) ¥600[ 5051294134976
U7943 [7ZINVS ZAR—H5—5)y7 0.5mm (4) ¥1,300] 5051294135027
U7944 [7ZINI AN—H—=H1)y7 0.75mm (4) ¥1,300] 5051294135034
U8065 [7ZIVE M3 19—k (8) ¥1,600] 5051294151867
U8146 |7IVI Z7reo/b ¥1,500| 5051294152673
U8480 [C/F ¥+ IN\—AbZ5Y7 1.0° ¥1,400] 5051294156015
U8481 [C/F v—— ¥8,500| 5051294156022
U8137 [=ARFI—tvYk ¥3,500] 5051294152581
U8171 [F-IWF7tvh ¥6,700] 5051294152925
UB178 [Vx A7—=WFH2ANEYh + T6TAN—F+ ¥6,000] 5051294152994
MT022001UE TV GT1/12%T« bA7xH 1471k ¥5900[ 5051294181215
MT020013UETYZ GT1/12% T4 AKURA S1h2x1h ¥5,600] 5051294167400
MT0210020ETY7 1/12b—=298KF 1 MT21 42 1b ¥5,800] 5051294170431
MT019016UETVY7 1/12L—= 297K F 1 M20 12 1b ¥4,600] 5051294150266




Schumacher ECLIPSE > Option Parts

CR280 [F%#y 70%K—-II /K a—b ¥1,200| 5051294080341
CR509 [88T AR/s—F+ (Kimbrough 64EYF) <i&> ¥800| 5051294123871
CR513 [78T R/v—F+ (Kimbrough 64EY¥F) ¥800| 5051294108656
JT3 RR [Hex V¥ Fw1—)V £ (4) ¥980| 5051294170455
JT2 FR  [R24%—K 70 0k Fs1—=)V B (4) ¥980| 5051294170479
JT2RR [R&UF—FK X 1= B (4) ¥980| 5051294170462
JT2-32FA |70k 24¥ €% 32° A7+—L ¥1,050] 5051294149734
JT3-30RA|)X 21+ w¥% 30° A71+—L ¥1,200| 5051294169169
JO16 BAXIIN—T—RT7 47 72— ¥3,200| 5051294170295
AM364090[90T R/\—F+ (64EYF) ¥550
AM364092[92T R/\—F+ (64EYF) ¥550
AM364094[94T R/I—F+ (64EYF) ¥550
AM364096 96T R/ \—F+ (64EYF) ¥550
AM364098[98T R/\—F+ (64EYF) ¥550
AM364100[100T R/s—F+ (64EYF) ¥550
AM364102[102T R/s—F+ (64EYF) ¥550
AM364104[104T R/s—F+ (64EYF) ¥550
AM364106[106T R/s—F+ (64EYF) ¥550
AM364108[108T R/s—F+ (64EYF) ¥550
AM364110[110T R/s—F+ (64EYF) ¥550
AM364112[112T R/s—F+ (64EYF) ¥550
AM364114[114T RIs—F+ (64EYF) ¥550
AM364116[116T R/s—F+ (64EYF) ¥550
CR860 [F%&O— MifEIEEH ¥1,250] 5051294181185
G353 HZ R Y7y 77K =K 40cmX30cmX6mm ¥5,500] 5051294082109
G354 vIRTYTHF—K Iy 5 ¥2,600] 5051294091071
G1000 [ra—=vyh—T+Y (Mono) XXS~XXXXL ¥4,050
G1002 [ra—=vh— 7—KfFERL—3— (Mono) XXS~XXXL ¥8,200
G363 TIAARRY ¥1,200| 5051294165826

HO Spe WARRL BERERHEE2008-4 TEL/0749—22—-3747
= AR5ThAse 2023.2



